J-HOPE Program 2012
The 1st Clinical Research Skill Advancement Workshop 2012
“Let’s impact the world by conducting high-quality clinical research.”
- How to Successfully Develop Your Career as a Clinical Investigator —

Program
Length|Begin | End As of Dec. 12, 2012
DAY 1: 2012/12/14
0:45 | 13:30 | 14:15 Ueno Workshop Overview
0:45 | 14:15 | 15:00 Ya_rrnSaLrggitol Work 1: Hypothesis-Driven Clinical Research
0:15 | 15:00 | 15:15 Break
045 | 1515 | 16:00 Lee Work 2: Novel trial designs from thg clinical and tr_anslatlonal research perspectives — How
to design a prospective study? 7F 701
0:45 | 16:00 | 16:45 Morita Work 3: Biostatistics |
0:15 | 16:45 | 17:00 Break
1:30 | 17:00 | 18:30 Interactive Session 1
1:00 | 18:30 | 19:30 Dinner Discussion 7F 706
2:30 | 19:30 | 22:00 Meet the Professors 7F 701

22:00

DAY 2: 2012/12/15

045 | 830 | 915 Boku Work 4: Key elements in retrospective studles_, design of case-control studies, chart-review
studies
7F 701
0:45 | 9:15 | 10:00 | Theriault Work 5: How to write a high impact comprehensive review?
0:15 | 10:00 | 10:15 Break
1:30 | 10:15 | 11:45 Interactive Session 2 6E 607
608
609
1:45 | 11:45 | 13:30 Lunch
0:45 | 13:30 | 14:15 Hess Work 6: Biostatistics Il
7F 701
0:45 | 14:15 | 15:00 | Imamura Work 7: Practical Considerations for Study Conduct and Report
0:15 | 15:00 | 15:15 Break
0:45 | 15:15 | 16:00 Work on Projects / Computer Lab 1 6F 607
608
. 609
0:45 | 16:00 | 16:45 Work on Projects / Computer Lab 2
0:15 | 16:45 | 17:00 Break
1:30 | 17:00 | 18:30 Interactive Session 3
6F 607
1:00 | 18:30 | 19:30 Break 608
609
2:30 | 19:30 | 22:00 Work on Projects / Presentation / Participants turn in their revised proposals

22:00
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DAY 3: 2012/12/16 Room

0:45 | 8:30 | 9:15 Ueno Work 8: Manuscript writing
0:45 | 9:15 | 10:00 Ueno Work 9: Preparation of CV and career development planning
0:15 | 10:00 | 10:15 Break
1:30 | 10:15 | 11:45 Presentation by Representatives
7F 701
1:45 | 11:45 | 13:30 Lunch (Interactive Session 4)
0:45 | 13:30 | 14:15 Presentation by Representatives (continued)
0:45 | 14:15 | 15:00 Panel Discussion / Wrap up

15:00 Adjourn

Program as of Dec. 12, 2012



